MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE
DEPARTMENT_OF_SURGERY

P.G. STUDENTS TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF JANUARY 2020

s Day Time Toplc speaker [ Guide
GUEST LECTURL
15/01/2020 |Wednesday  |1:00t0 2:00 PM  [Emergencies in pacdiatric surgery LG ARy oS
(Prof. @ Head, K127
LECTURES
8/1/2020 |Wednesday |1:00 to 2:00 PM Management of liver abscess Dr. Tushar ¥hacnane
27/1/2020 [Wednesday  [1:00 to 2:00 PM Approach of male infertility Dr. Rohan Valsangrar
JOURNAL CLUB
7/1/2020 [Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  |Dr. Saurabh Dumbre Or. Ajit Jadhay
14/1/2020 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Dravina Shetty Dr. Sudhir Dube
21/1/2020 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2,00 PM |Dr. Venkatesh Jaiswal Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar
28/1/2020 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Balaji Patil Dr. R. N. Bharadwaj
STUDENT SEMINAR
6/1/2020 |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Current management of CBD stone - Dr. Sandesh Gawade
Dr. Atef Baakza
13/1/2020 |Monday 1100 to 2:00pm | ONCO-Prastic surgery for breast - Or. Atul Gowardhan
Dr. Omkar Patil
20/1/2020 |Monday 100 to 2:00 py | V@nagement of GERD- Dr. Tushar Khachane
Dr. Divyangi Sarvankar
27/1/2020 [Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM gﬁa:aaﬁi:;::difa:eg:;gi:' v Dr. Vivek Bonde
CASE PRESENTATION
3/1/2020 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Chetan Rathod / Dr. Omkar Patil Dr. Keyur Gutte
10/1/2020 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM | Dr. Rushin Pandya / Dr. Venkatesh Jaiswal Dr Atul Gowardhan
17/1/2020 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  [Or. Gopi Mishra / Dr. Dravina Shetty Or. Sachin Naik
31/1/2020 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM D7r. Harsh Trjvedi / Dr. Atef Baakza Dr. Rahul Kashide )
VENUE

INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING

Dept. of Pathology

1/1/2020 |Wednesday [2:00t0 4:00 PM |Pathology

8/1/2020 |Wednesday [2:00 to 4:00 PM |Radiology Dept of Radiology

15/1/2020 |Wednesday [2:00 to 4:00 PM Pathology Dept. of Pathology
Dept of Radiology

2:00 to 4:00 PM |Radiology

27/1/2020 |Wednesday
VENUE - DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY CONFERENCE HALL
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Dr. Sachin Naik
Prof. & Head

Dr. Sud er

Professor in Surgery
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